6625
7085
7509
7985
6708
6651

8010
7801
6750
6886
7178
5649
7249

8279
7436
6644
8121

7935

6798
8100
7758

Rose

Jolivet * Sancerre

Rumor * Provence

Chateau d’Esclans * Rock Angel ¢ Provence
Matthiasson ¢ California

Teutonic ¢ Rosé of Pinot Noir ¢ Oregon

Antinori * Scalabrone ¢ Bolgheri

Domestic Chardonnay

Anthill Farms ¢ Peugh ¢ Russian River Valley

Far Mountain * Myrna * Sonoma Valley
Tamber Bey ¢ Sans Chéne

Sandhi ¢ Santa Rita Hills

Stonestreet * Alexander Valley
Shibumi Knoll ¢ Russian River

Racines ¢ Sta Rita Hills

Domstic Sauvignon Blanc

Bull Dog ¢ Napa Valley
Quattro Theory * Napa Valley

Jones Family * Rutherford ¢ Napa Valley
Easton * Sierra Foothills

Simon Family ¢ Napa Valley

Other Domestic White
Jaffurs * Roussanne

Import White
Villa matilde * Greco di Tufo * Campania

Umani Ronchi Plenio ¢ Verdicchio * March
Emilio Moro * Godello * LLa Revelia Blanc

Vintage
2018
2021
2021
2022
2020
2019

Vintage
2021
2020
2017
2019
2018
20156
2018

Vintage
2021
2022
2019
2018
2021

Vintage
2021

Vintage
2018
2016
2017

Price
48

65
65
60
58
40

Price
75
80
68
60
89
185
112

Price
85

60
72
45
195

Price
98

Price
48

69
85

Sale
39
54
52
50
48
34

63
68
55
50
73
125
89

56
51
61
38
125

83

40
55
59



7958
6730
8105
7059
8106
7184

6730
7983
7211
7912

Import Red
Honoro Vera * Merlot * Spain

Nice * Malbec * Agrentina

Vina Borgia * Garnacha ¢ Spain

Terras do Grifo * Red Blend * Portugal
Alto Moncayo * Veraton * Spain

Noaillac * Medoc * Bordeaux

Domestic Red

Triple Seven ¢ Cabernet ¢ Napa Valley
Cep * Pinot Noir * Sonoma Coast
Bernardus ¢ Pinot Noir ¢ Central Coast

Bougetz * Cabernet 'Amaryllis' ® Napa Valley

Vintage
2021
2021
2022
2016
2021
2018

Vintage
2019
2021
2021
2021

Price
48

72
48
50
50
40

Price
180
125
48

115

38
61
38
42
41
35

144
98
40
97



